

PEPPERIDGE FARM® BULK CRACKERS DISTINCTIVE CRACKER ASSORTMENT



For product information, contact your distributor or call 1-800-TRY-SOUP.

Case Code
07886

Pack & Size
1 / 13.40 LB POUCH(ES)



Bulk Cracker Assortment contains three varieties of crackers - Hearty Wheat (516 crackers), Classic Water Crackers (342 crackers), and Butter Thins (564 crackers). For Nutritional Information, <https://www.campbellfoodservice.com/campbells-food-service/wp-content/uploads/sites/18/2018/01/7886.pdf> [click here](#)

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- ✓ **VARIETY PACK:** This pack includes three varieties of crackers: Hearty Wheat, 516 crackers
- ✓ English Water Biscuits, 342 crackers
- ✓ Butter Thins, 564 crackers.
- ✓ **DISTINCTIVE TOUCH:** English Water Crackers are embossed with an old mill. Butter Thins are offered in the shape of a butterfly. Hearty Wheat Crackers are made with a touch of honey, making them unique for different purposes.
- ✓ **SERVING INSPIRATION:** Top these delicious and crisp crackers with cheese, seafood, meats, spreads, and more, or serve as is in a decorative basket and let your customers create their own appetizers.
- ✓ **DELICIOUS VERSATILITY:** Each of our delicious cracker varieties is a great snack alone.
- ✓ **BULK ASSETS:** Purchasing food in larger quantities means you always have what you need readily available. It also saves money, turnaround on reordering, and reduces packaging waste.

PREPARATION

HANDLING

STORAGE

Shelf Life: 224 Days
Storage Temperature: 55 - 90 °F

SERVING IDEAS

Top these delicious and crisp crackers with cheese, seafood, meats, spreads, and more, or serve as is in a decorative basket and let your customers create their own appetizers.

INGREDIENTS

CLASSIC WATER CRACKERS - INGREDIENT STATEMENT (NAPF-000947005) MADE FROM: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CANOLA AND/OR SUNFLOWER OILS, SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, OAT FIBER, NONFAT MILK. CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK
HARVEST WHEAT CRACKERS - INGREDIENT STATEMENT (NAPF-000022012) MADE FROM: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), VEGETABLE OILS (CANOLA, SUNFLOWER AND/OR SOYBEAN), BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, MOLASSES), DEFATTED WHEAT GERM, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, HONEY, OAT FIBER, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, BAKING SODA, SOY LECITHIN, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, NONFAT MILK. CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY.
GOLDEN BUTTER THIN CRACKERS - INGREDIENT STATEMENT (NAPF-000021010) MADE FROM: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), BUTTER (MILK), VEGETABLE OILS (CANOLA, SUNFLOWER AND/OR SOYBEAN), SUGAR, INVERT SYRUP, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE. CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK.

MORE

Our Distinctive Crackers are a versatile staple to keep stocked in your operation. Serve alongside your seasonal soup or salad, on buffets at catering events like weddings, graduation parties, and more. Our crackers are perfect to serve with cheese and fruit trays, charcuterie boards, sweet and savory dips and spreads or on their own at your operations next party. And because we only use delicious, quality ingredients, you can take pride in the fact that you're serving real food for life's moments. At Pepperidge Farm, we've been baking for generations. Not just because it's our job, but because we love it. We offer elevated, wholesome food that you'll be proud to serve your guests.

PACKAGING DETAILS

Pack & Size: 1 / 13.40 LB POUCH(ES)	Case Weight: 14.740 LB	UPC: 14100078866
Cube: 0.924 FT	Case Size: 20.063 IN x 10.438 IN x 7.625 IN (L x W x H)	SCC-14: 10014100078866

ALLERGENS

